
28

29

30

14

49

56

53
43

51

50

55

52

44

45
40

39

61
59

57

60

48

47

46

46

42

31

32

54

58

34

35
38

37
3641

33

b a r s
30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

martini bar

revive bar

sol bar

PALMS BAR excelLence CLUB

cielo BAR excelLence CLUB

stars bar

sports bar

excelLence CLUB lounge bar (2nd fl)  

aire bar

aroma

l as olas bar

alegria disco bar

x-lounge sky bar

43.

44.

45.

cigar lounge

art deco piano bar

blue bar

P O O L S

46.

47.

48.

main pool 1

main pool 2

main pool 3

a c t i v i t i e s

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

fitn ess center (2nd fl)

miilé spa (2nd fl)

miilé spa beach PAL APA

sports facilities

t h eater

water sports

gamEs area

a d d i t i o n a l  
i n f o r m a t i o n

56.

57.

58.

59.

60

61.

lobby

excelLence CLUB lounge (2ND fl)

wedding ston e gazeBo

Shopping Gal lery

m eeting rooms

CIGAR SHOP

r e s t a u r  a n t s
17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

t h e kitch en table

agave (2nd fl)

spice

ch ez isabel le (2nd fl)

fl avor market

t h e gril l

lobster house

oregano

basmati (2nd fl)

las olas

magna club restauRAnt (2nd fl)

shark food truck

l a pl acita food truck

S U I T E S
01.

02.

04.

06.

08.

9A.

10.

11.

12.

14.

15.

16.

1123 to 1231

2001 to 2215

4001 to 4217

6001 to 6219

8001 to 8216

9001 to 9205

1001 to 10206

11001 to 11204

12001 to 12206

14001 to 14204

15001 to 15104

16001 to 16104

e x c e l  l e n c e  c l u b  
S U I T E S

03.

05.

07.

9a.

9b.

9c.

3051 to 3266

5051 to 5264

7051 to 7264

9056 & 9156

9061 to 9265

9071 to 9181


